B-285
PXM79 Series
4-20 mA Output
0-70 mbar to 0-700 mbar
� All Stainless Steel
Housing/Inconel
Diaphragm
� Hermetically Sealed

* See Section D for Compatible Meters.
To order with extra cable add “-(length in metres)M” and add $6.50 per foot over 15 m.
Ordering Examples: Desiccant included with all models
1.) PXM79U7-150mBARGI-30M is a 150 mbar gauge pressure transmitter with 4-20 mA
output and 30 m vented cable, $825 + (15 x 6.50) = $922.50.
2.) PXM79U7-200mBARGI is a 200 mbar gauge pressure transmitter with 4-20 mA output
and the standard 15 m of vented cable, $825.
PXM79
$825
Model Shown
To Order (Specify Model Number) 15 m Cable Standard
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
mbar
0 to 70 PXM79U7-070mBARGI $825 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 150 PXM79U7-150mBARGI 825 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 PXM79U7-200mBARGI 825 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 275 PXM79U7-275mBARGI 825 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 350 PXM79U7-350mBARGI 825 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 700 PXM79U7-700mBARGI 825 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
USA
MADE IN
NIST
®